1. B.TECH. FEE STRUCTURE (ADMITTING SESSION 2022-23)

One time (at the time of Admission only)		
Admission fee	Rs. 5,000	
One-time student service fee	Rs. 6,000	
Security deposit (Refundable)	Rs. 8,000	
Semester fees		
Academic	Rs. 88,000	
Other facilities & services	Rs. 6,000	
<i>Total payable at the time of admission (for day scholar)</i> Rs. 1,13,000/-		

2. M.TECH. FEE STRUCTURE (ADMITTING SESSION 2022-23)

	For GATE qualified candidates (Excluding Self-Supporting M.Tech. Programme)	Part Time, Sponsored (GATE/ Non-GATE Candidates) and Self-Supporting M. Tech. Programme	
One time (at the time of Admission only)			
Admission Fee	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000	
One time student service fee	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 6,000	
Security deposit (Refundable)	Rs. 8,000	Rs. 8,000	
Semester Fees			
Academic	Rs. 42,500	Rs. 66,000	
Other facilities & services	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 6,000	
Total payable at the time of admission (for day scholar)	Rs. 67,500/-	Rs. 91,000	

3. Ph.D. FEE STRUCTURE (ADMITTING SESSION 2022-23)

One time (at the time of Admission only)		
Admission fee	Rs. 5,000	
One-time student service fee	Rs. 6,000	
Security deposit (Refundable)	Rs. 8,000	
Annual fees		
Academic (Full time Regular Students)	Rs. 23,000	
Academic (Part time Students)	Rs. 45,000	
Other facilities & services	Rs. 6,000	

Total payable at the time of admission (for part time students) is Rs. 70,000/-

ANNUAL HOSTEL FEE (ADDITIONAL)* ADMITTING SESSION 2022-23

Refundable security (One Time Only)	Rs. 6,000	
Hostel Fee & Mess Establishment charges	Rs. 62,000	
Mess Advance	Rs. 3,500	
Maintenance Charges	Rs. 10,000	
Total additional sum payable for hostel facilities is Rs. 81,500/-		